
ASJJF - DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale Grey Pre teen Super Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

+47.6kg 4 mins 4 1

A2

A3

A13

A12

Iori Nishi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Harumu Taniuchi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Masato Kabashima
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Otaguro Ryoma
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU


